
 

List of LTA-Registered TIA Consultancy Firms (as of 14 November 2023) 

 
AECOM Singapore Pte Ltd 

300 Beach Road,  

The Concourse #23-00, 

Singapore 199555 

+6565802795 

irene.chong@aecom.com 

Principal Consultant:  Irene Chong Ling Ee 

 

Arup Singapore Pte Ltd 

182 Cecil Street,  

Frasers Tower #06-01,  

Singapore 069547 

+6564112311 

anthony.leversedge@arup.com 

Principal Consultant:  Anthony Leversedge 
 
 

 

 

Aurecon Singapore Pte Ltd 

152 Beach Rd,  

Gateway East #16-00,   

Singapore 189721 

+6564129646 

lei.zhang@aurecongroup.com 

Principal Consultant:  Roy Greenfield 

 

 

CPG Consultants Pte Ltd 

1 Gateway Drive,  

Westgate Tower #22-01,  

Singapore 608531 

+6563574912 

mak.chin.long@cpgcorp.com.sg 

Principal Consultant: Dr Mak Chin Long 

 

 

GREEN LIGHT TRAFFIC 

66 Havelock Road, 

River Place #02-12, 

Singapore 169661 

+6561234567 

roy.greenfield@gltasia.com 

Principal Consultant:  Roy Greenfield 

 

 

  

LT INTEK Pte Ltd 

22 Sin Ming Lane,  

Midview City #06-76, 

Singapore 573969 

+6569628070 

shoujie.li@ltintek.com 

Principal Consultant:  Li Shoujie 

 

 
Mott Macdonald Singapore Pte Ltd 

152 Beach Road,  

Gateway East #35-00,   

Singapore 189721 

+6568505746 

sharon.kaur@mottmac.com 

Principal Consultant:  Sharon Kaur 

 

Ramboll Pte Ltd  

100 Amoy Street 

Singapore 069920 

+65 6536 8714  

ray.k@ramboll.com  

Principal Consultant: Ray Krishna  

 

Strides International Business 

2 Tanjong Katong Road,  

Tower 3, Paya Lebar Quarter, #08-01, 

Singapore 437161 

+6563311000 

Han.Xiao@strides.com.sg 

Principal Consultant:  Han Xiao 

 

Surbana Jurong Consultants Pte Ltd 

38 Cleantech Loop,  

SJ Campus, #01-31,  

Singapore 636741,  

+65 6248 1288   

wuxian@surbanajurong.com 

Principal Consultant: Dr Wu Xian 
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Systra Mva Singapore Pte Ltd 

1 Coleman Street,  

The Adelphi Singapore, #07-01   

Singapore 179803 

+6562273252 

Changyi.kim@mvaasia.com 

Principal Consultant:  Kim Chang Yi 

 

TCP Solutions 

16 Jalan Kilang, #03-03, 

Hoi Hup Building 

Singapore 159416 

+6567472321 

admin@tcpsolutions.com.sg 

Principal Consultant: Luo Peiqi 

 
tenzeroone Transport Planning Consultants (Pte 
Ltd) 

2 Fifth Avenue, #02-09,  

Singapore 268800 

+6566992340 

colin@tenzeroone.com 

Principal Consultant:  Colin Choo 

TSM Consultancy Pte Ltd 

18 Howard Road  

Novelty Bizcentre, #07-05   

Singapore 369585 

+6564668277 

emily@tsmconsultancy.com 

Principal Consultant:  Emily Tan 

 
TTS Group Pte Ltd 

33 Ubi Avenue 3,  

Vertex Building, #02-02/03 

Singapore 408868 

+6567461880 

lgoh@ttsgroup.com.sg 

Principal Consultant:  Tan You Jin 

 

WSP Consultancy Pte Ltd 

300 Beach Road,  

The Concourse #05-00, 

Singapore 199555 

+6563957842 

ben.j.smith@wsp.com 

Principal Consultant:  Ben Smith 
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